
Lakeshore Trail

Lake 
Shore Tr a

il

Lakeshore Trail
431

429
427

436

437

438

439

406*

407*433
435

434

412413
414

415

401

402

403

404

405

440

420

419

416
417

418

428* 430* 432* 409*

410*426*
425*

424*

423*

422*

421*

·

Jester Park
Campground #4

0 60 120 180 24030
Feet

To reserve a site,  Please go to  www.mycountyparks.com
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